Finally!  Get rid of your old PDP-11 without giving up
your existing applications or special equipment.
We understand your dilemma:  you want to free yourself of the maintenance overhead of your PDP-11, but you want
to retain your investment in application software and I/O equipment.  Now you can have both. With NuPDPu your
real-time applications can be running with a new modern system without the hassle of hardware reconfi guration or
software modifi cation.
Eliminate
Obsolete disks and tapes

PDU-3200
Optional External Unibus support:
Ordering Information
Model Features Description
PDU-3200-AA Standard System PDP-11 replacement system with a removable system drive.  Supports up to 5
UP option modules.  Includes slides for rack mounting.
PDU-3200-AB System with Removable
Data Drive
PDP-11 replacement system with a removable system drive and a removable
data drive.  Supports up to 5 UP option modules.  Includes slides for rack
mounting.
PDU-3200-BA System with External
Unibus Support
PDP-11 replacement system with a removable system drive and support for
an external Unibus.  Supports up to 5 UP option modules.  Includes slides for
rack mounting and a Unibus interconnect kit.  Order Unibus expansion chassis
separately.
PDU-3200-BB System with Removable
Data Drive and External
Unibus Support
PDP-11 replacement system with a removable system drive, a removable data
drive and support for an external Unibus.  Supports up to 5 UP option modules.
Includes slides for rack mounting and a Unibus interconnect kit.  Order Unibus
expansion chassis separately.
Disk Controller & Drive
Tape Controller & Drive
Unibus
Interface
Unibus
Interface
PDP-11
CPU
PDP-11
Memory
Dimensions Rack-mount system for a standard 19” RETMA rack
Weight 13.6 kg (30 lbs) representative system
Processors Supported PDP-11/04, PDP-11/10, PDP-11/20, PDP-11/24, PDP-11/34a, PDP-11/40, PDP-11/44,
PDP11/45, PDP-11/60, PDP-11/70, PDP-11/84, PDP-11/94
Disks Emulated RC11, RF11, RH11, RH70, RK11D, RK611, RL11, UDA50, RX11, RX211
Tapes Emulated TA11, DL11+TU58, TC11, RH11/RH70+TE16 or TU45, or TU77, TS11, TSU05, M7454, TM11,
KLESI,  PC11
PDP-11 Memory  4 MB maximum
Clock KW11-L emulation
Hard Drive Removable 80GB SATA drive; one system drive, one optional data drive.
Ethernet 10/100 port for DELUA emulation
RS232 Serial Port (COM1) Console (TT0) or DL11 (TT1)
Speed• 19.2 Kb maximum
USB Reserved
Keyboard, VGA Can be confi gured by the user to be the console (TT0)
Mouse Not supported
Printer LP11
Power Supply 300 W @ 115/230VAC, 50/60 Hz auto sensing
Operating Environment
Temperature• 10° to 50° C (50° to 120° F)
Relative Humidity• 10 to 90% non-condensing
Storage Environment
Temperature• -40° to 60° C  (-40° to 140° F)
Relative Humidity• 5% to 90% non-condensing
PDU-3200
Specifi cations
UP option modules are plug-and-play replacements for popular legacy Digital interfaces. Option modules install in
a PDU-3200 system and offer the same functionality as the Digital equivalent, thus allowing users to migrate from
their Unibus systems to PDU-3200 systems and maintain their investment in software and user equipment.
PDU-3200 Option Modules
New Technology
State-of-the-art design